

35

MISC Cr Rev/172/20259 (IA-2)

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA VS STATE SULTANPURI

27.01.2026

Present : Sh. K D Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

None is present on behalf of revisionist despite repeated calls since morning.

Put up on 07.02.2026.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/
DELHI/27.01.2026